

# 34300 GL CINN- ROLL TRAY PK



## Product Information

Description	GL CINN- ROLL TRAY PK
Item Code	34300
Internal Item Code	734300
Production Grouping	Gl. Cinn. Roll Tray Pack
Product Class	Thaw & Serve
Pack Type	Tray
Pieces Per Package	6
Packages Per Case	8

## Quality Specifications

Label Weight	382.73 grams (13.51 oz)
Piece Weight	63.79 grams (2.25 oz)
Piece Length	
Piece Width	93.00 mm
Piece Height	37.00 mm
Crust Color	Light Golden Brown
Crumb Color	Light Yellow
Aroma	Cinnamon

## Label Information

Label Format	Clyde's Thaw & Sell - YR - GTIN - Tray Pack
Item Number	34300
Description	GL CINN- ROLL TRAY PK
Case Weight Description	NET CS WT 6.75 LBS
Case Pack Description	8-6 PK
Case Barcode	10020337343004
Allergen Statement	Contains Major Food Allergens (Wheat, Milk, Soy, Eggs)
Ingredient ID Number	413
Ingredient Statement	INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Palm and/or Cottonseed and/or Canola Oil), Sugar, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less of: Dextrose, Yeast, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Corn Syrup, Cinnamon, Maltodextrin, Corn Starch, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Flour, Dry Whey, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Corn Syrup Solids, Calcium Carbonate, Whole Eggs, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Agar, Soy Lecithin, Locust Bean Gum, Corn Oil, Beta Carotene as color, Calcium Sulfate, Cellulose Gum, Azodicarbonamide (dough conditioner), Alpha Tocopherols as preservative, Ascorbic Acid (as dough conditioner).
Shelf Life	1 Day After Thaw
Storage	Keep Frozen at 0° or Below
Kosher	ⓈD